2020 Moscow International

R.G. Tournament Individuals

Seniors & Juniors

Moscow, Russia
07-08.02.2020

£ CnopT BOKpYT.



2020 Moscow International R. G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

ST
PSR

Junior Individual '.!‘!%:3‘3
S
07.022020
Judges
@ name cat. country . name cat. country
D1 RELJIN TATIC Milena 1 SRB D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 1 LTU
D2 NIKITINA Tatjana 2 LAT D2 VELTCHEVA Daniela ¥ BUL
D3 CANELAS Silvia 2 POR D3 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM
D4 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 2 CRO D4 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS
El BUTT Sareena 2 GER El  PANTAZIDQU Efthymia 2 GRE
E2  FORNIE GARCIA Monica 2 ESP E2  YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
E3 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU E3 GORBUNOVA Larissa 3 EST
E4  CHA Shangeun 3 KOR E4 RODE Mojca 3 SLO
E5  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana 3 LUX ES WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT
E6  BEREK lrina 2 RUS E6  ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 CZE
L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS
T FEOFILAKTOVAAlla 3 RUS T  ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
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Judges
//0 name cat. country Gzy name cat. country
D1 RELJIN TATIC Milena 1 SRB D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 1 LTU
D2 NIKITINA Tatjana 2 LAT D2 FORNIE GARCIA Monica 2 ESP
D3 BUTT Sareena 2 GER D3 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU
D4 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2 GRE D4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
E1  CANELAS Silvia 2 POR El LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS
E2  SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM E2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 2 CRO
B3 VELTCHEVA Daniela 2 BUL E3 GORBUNOVA Larissa 3 EST
E4 RODE Mojca 3 SLO E4 (CHA Shangeun 3 KOR
ES  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana 3 LUX E5 WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela ES AUT
E6 BEREK Irina 2 RUS E6 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 CZE
L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS L2 LUKONINA Yana 2 RUS
T  FEOFILAKTOVA Alla 3 RUS T ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & RN
Juniors .'5" “=|
{Aliglgr Individual l‘:““"‘!’:"
07-08.02.2020 é}:\‘“’g"
Start report 2020.02.07
09:00-10:34 group A
1 JOCYTE Paulina LTU 16
2 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM :®
3 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU 3G
4 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM «@®
5 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ A5
6 POPOVA Anna RUS @
7 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ G
8 NIKOLAENKO Vladislava RUS : @
g GONZALEZ Lucia ESP oG
10 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU 10@®
1 SOLAUN Salma ESP nG
12 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 1.8
13 PUCNIK Asja SLO 1»GE
14 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 1@
15 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO 15G
16 KO Tin Nam HKG 1@
17 KIM Wonryoung KOR G
18 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS 1@
19 SOHN Jiin KOR 195G
20 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS 20@®
21 DOMENIG Valentina AUT 2G
1 JOCYTE Paulina LTU 1@
2 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM .G
3 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU : @
4 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM G
5 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ s®
6 TIMOSHINA Arina RUS G
7 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ ;@
8 NIKOLAENKO Vladislava RUS :G
9 MARTINEZ Mireia ESP N )
10 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU 10&
1 GOROSPE Teresa ESP @
y bl SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER G
13 PUCNIK Asja SLO 12 @
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Start report 2020.02.07
14 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 114G
15 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO 1@
16 KO Tin Nam HKG 116G
17 KIM Wonryoung KOR 17®
18 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS G
19 SOHN Jiin KOR 19@®
20 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia RUS =G
21 DOMENIG Valentina AUT 2®
10:34-12:04 groupB

1 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE G
2 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK . ®
3 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi GRE ;G
4 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK «@®
5 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST G
6 HORTOVA Isabela CZE «@®
7 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST ;G
8 PAIVA Clara POR @
9 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT G
10 SEHEDI Jevgenija CZE 10®
1 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT nG
12 LENCOVA Anita CZE 1@
13 VLCEK Sandra SRB &
14 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS 1@
15 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB 156G
16 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS 1:@
17 TURPEL Sophie LUX "G
18 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 1 ®
19 MEYSEMBOURG Alexandra LUX 15&
20 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 2®
LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE 1@
DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK .G
3 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi GRE @
Report created 06.02.2020 at 18:02 - Page 2/3
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7
Juniors "um‘?:
unior Individual
Start report 2020.02.07
4 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK Gy
5 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST @
6 HORTOVA Isabela CZE G
7 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST @
8 PAIVA Clara POR e
9 SAKOVICA Juliana LAT 1 ]
10 CHARVATOVA Kristina CZE 10G
1 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT 1@
12 LENCOVA Anita CZE 12G
13 VLCEK Sandra SRB 1@
14 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS 114G
15 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB 15@
16 KARASEVA Olga RUS 166
17 TURPEL Sophie LUX 17@®
18 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 186
19 MEYSEMBOURG Alexandra LUX 1@
20 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 2G
"BcepoccritcKan
(penepalini
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Start report 2020.02.08
09:00-10:30 group B
1 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE 1
2 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK . @
3 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi GRE sl
4 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK ny
5 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST 4
6 HORTOVA Isabela CZE @
7 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST 4
8 PAIVA Clara POR @
9 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT ol
10 SEHEDI Jevgenija C2E 0@
1 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT N
12 STANKOVA Tereza CZE 12@
13 VLCEK Sandra SRB 13
14 SIMOSHINA Diana RUS ny
15 JEFTIC Jovana SRB T/
16 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS 1@
7 TURPEL Sophie LUX wl
18 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 18@
19 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX 1/
20 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 20@
1 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE 1@
2 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK 4
3 GIANNOPQULOU Paraskevi GRE ;@
4 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK W
5 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST s@
6 HORTOVA Isabela CZE N
7 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST ;@
8 PAIVA Clara POR s/
9 SAKOVICA Juliana LAT @
10 CHARVATOVA Kristina CZE ol
11 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT @
12 STANKOVA Tereza CZE 1wl
13 VLCEK Sandra SRB 1@
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Start report 2020.02.08
09:00-10:30 group B
14 KARASEVA Olga RUS 1l
15 JEFTIC Jovana SRB 1@
16 SIMOSHINA Diana RUS 16l
17 TURPEL Sophie LUX 7@
18 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 18l
19 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX 1@
20 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 2l
10:30-12:04 group A
1 JOCYTE Paulina LTU /4
2 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM ,@
3 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU s
4 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM ny
5 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ s
6 TIMOSHINA Arina RUS 1y
7 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 4
8 NIKEEVA Sofia RUS &
9 GOROSPE Teresa ESP ol
10 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU 10T
11 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP nl
12 CHAKYR Malvina GER 2@
13 PUCNIK Asja SLO T/
14 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 14@
15 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO 15l
16 KO Tin Nam HKG 1@
17 KIM Wonryoung KOR wl/
18 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS 1@
19 SOHN Jiin KOR 1wl
20 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS 20@
21 DOMENIG Valentina AUT »l
JOCYTE Paulina LTU @
5 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM 7
3 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU @
Report created 06.02.2020 at 23:02 Page 2/3
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x Junior Individual ,,','
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Start report 2020.02.08
10:30-12:04 group A
4 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM Wl
5 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ ;@
6 NIKEEVA Sofia RUS g
7 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ ;@
8 POPOVA Anna RUS sl
9 MARTINEZ Mireia ESP @
10 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU w0l
11 SOLAUN Salma ESP n@
12 CHAKYR Malvina GER 2l
13 PUCNIK Asja SLO 13@
14 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 1l
15 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO 1@
16 KO Tin Nam HKG 18
17 KIM Wonryoung KOR @
18 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia RUS N
19 SOHN Jiin KOR 1@
20 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS Y/
21 DOMENIG Valentina AUT 2@
Report created 06.02.2020 at 23:02 Page 3/3
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Team Ranking. Juniors ":nn\‘“
o
Moscow ‘:};“ﬁ&,’:’;’
07-08.02.2020 s
Team Results
rank team total
1 RUS-1 157.70
2 RUS-2 151.45
3 BUL 151.40
4 RUS-3 149.70
5 ESP 130.55
6 KAZ 127.10
7 GRE 116.25
8 GER 115.35
9 LAT 114.80
10 KOR 114.35
11 SRB 113.05
12 LTU 112.10
13 EST 107.90
14 CZE 101.10
15 ARM 98.80
16 SVK 97.90
17 SLO 97.85
18 LUX 92.85
Report printed 08.02.2020 at 12:13 Page 1 of 1
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Team Results
rank team country @ 0 /4 4 total
1 RUS-1 157.70
1 SIMOSHINA Diana RUS 2115 2045 41,60
2 KARASEVA Olga RUS 19,45 21,65 41.10
3 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS 19,40 19,85 39.25
4 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS 19,40 16,35 35.75
2 RUS-2 151.45
1 POPOVA Anna RUS 17,45 21,50 38.95
2 TIMOSHINA Arina RUS 19,30 19,05 38.35
3 NIKEEVA Sofia RUS 18,75 19,45 38.20
4 NIKOLAENKO Viadislava RUS 1715 18,80 35.95
3 BUL 151.40
1 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 18,95 18,20 21,00 18,10 76.25
2 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 17,50 18,05 21,55 18,05 75.15
4 RUS-3 149.70
1 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS 18,70 18,45 19,05 56.20
2 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS 18,75 1895 18,00 55.70
3 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia RUS 18,45 19,35 37.80
5 ESP 130.55
1 SOLAUN Salma ESP 17,50 18,15 35.65
2 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP 15,45 17,55 33.00
3 GOROSPE Teresa ESP 15'65 19,00 - 31.65
4 MARTINEZ Mireia ESP L L 30.25
6 KAZ 127.10
1 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ 15,85 14,10 1855 15,95 64.45
2 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 16,00 12,90 17,65 16,10 62.65
7 GRE 116.25
1 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE 13,95 16,70 17,75 11,40 59.80
2 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi GRE 15,65 14,55 14,50 11,75 56.45
8 GER 115.35
1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 15,90 14,80 17,40 16,50 64.60
2 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13,90 13,60 27.50
3 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 12,75 10,50 23.25
9 LAT 114.80
1 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT 15,15 12,55 14,25 14,30 56.25
2 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 14,95 16,05 31.00
3 SAKOVICA Juliana LAT 16,00 11,55 27.55
Report printed 08.02.2020 at 12:02 Page 1 of 2
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors q‘zﬂﬁ\\‘
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Team Ranking. Juniors Saysiiseth
i
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Moscow “g‘t"‘:""g’
07-08.02.2020 e
Team Results
rank team country @ O V @ score
10 KOR 114.35
1 SOHN Jiin KOR 1430 15,15 16,85 13,70 60.00
2 KIM Wonryoung KOR 14,70 13,05 1250 14,10 54.35
11 SRB 113.05
1 VLCEK Sandra SRB 15,70 15,25 16,10 13,45 60.50
2 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB 14,05 13,20 27.25
3 JEFTIC Jovana SRB 13,00 1230 25.30
12 LTU 112.10
1 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU 12,95 14,85 1555 14,45 57.80
2 JOCYTE Paulina LTU 12,90 1520 1485 11,35 54.30
13 EST 107.90
1 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST 13,95 15,70 12,50 13,45 55.60
2 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST 1415 12,75 11,30 14,10 52.30
14 CZE 101.10
1 STANKOVA Tereza CZE 14,05 13,85 27.90
2 SEHEDI Jevgenija CZE 12,95 13,15 26.10
3 LENCOVA Anita CZE 1385 10,15 24.00
4 CHARVATOVA Kristina czE 10,80 12,30 23.10
15 ARM 98.80
1 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM 13,15 1330 1325 10,40 50.10
2 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM 11,85 11,10 1565 10,00 48,70
16 SVK 97.90
1 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK 12,30 13,10 12,90 11,10 49.40
2 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK 10,75 13,10 1445 10,20 48.50
17 SLO 97.85
1 PUCNIK Asja SLO 12,90 10,20 15,00 13,00 51.10
2 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO 11,05 12,40 12,00 11,30 46.75
18 LUX 92.85
1 TURPEL Sophie LUX 14,05 13,40 13,85 11,55 52.85
2 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX 12,25 9,75 22.00
3 MEYSEMBOURG Alexandra LUX 11,20 6,80 18.00
&l
Report printed 08.02.2020 at 12:02 S Page 2 of 2
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors &

Juniors .'E"' "““?‘
JMngggr Individual ‘:“‘“.’#'.
07-08.02.2020 q.\glﬁ',[’&'
Apparatus results G
rank melic name d.o.b. country score
1 KARASEVA Olga 2005 RUS 19.45
2 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 19.40
3 TIMOSHINA Arina 2005 RUS 19.30
4 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 18.95
5 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia 2006 RUS 18.70
6 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia 2007 RUS 18.45
7 NIKOLOVA Stliana 2005 BUL 17.50
8 SOLAUN Salma 2005 ESP 17.50
>, NIKOLAENKO Viadislava 2005 RUS 17.15
10 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 16.00
1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 15.90
12 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005 KAZ 15.85
13 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 15.70
14 GIANNOPOQULOU Paraskevi 2005 GRE 15.65
15 GONZALEZ Lucia 2006 ESP 15.45
16 ALESKOVSKA Alisa 2005 LAT 1515
17 VASILJEVA Nikola 2006 LAT 14.95
18 KIM Wonryoung 2007 KOR 14.70
19 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 14.40
20 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 14.30
21 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika 2005 EST 14.15
22 TURPEL Sophie 2005 LUX 14.05
23 LEKOVIC Nikolina 2005 SRB 14.05
24 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria 2005 GRE 13.95
25 KIVIRAND Vanessa 2005 EST 13.95
26 LENCOVA Anita 2006 CZE 13.85
27 PAIVA Clara 2005 POR 13.85
28 GEVORKYAN Milana 2006 ARM 1315
29 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 12.95
30 DOMENIG Valentina 2005 AUT 12.90
3 JOCYTE Paulina 2005 LTU 12.90
32 PUCNIK Asja 2007 SLO 12.90
23 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 2007 GER 12.75
34 HORTQOVA Isabela 2006 CZE 12,75
35 KO Tin Nam 2006 HKG 12.65
36 ZATKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK 12.30
37 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 1185
38 MEYSEMBOURG Alexandra 2007 LUX 11.20
39 JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 SLO 11.05
Report created 08.02.2020 at 12:02 Page 1/8
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,"171‘;‘?&‘(\;‘
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Junior Individual T
Moscow ‘:““F"";'

S
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Apparatus results &

rank Melic name d.o.b. country score
40 CHARVATOVA Kristina 2005 CZE 10.80
41 DZUROSKQOVA Nina 2006 SVK 10.75

"Beepaccniickas
(heneparins,
AYAUMCECTEEE 5,
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors &

Juniors
Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

Apparatus results @

rank Melic. name d.o.b. country score
1 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 19.40
2 NIKOLAENKO Vladislava 2005 RUS 18.80
3 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina 2005 RUS 18.75
4 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia 2006 RUS 18.45
5 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 18.20
6 NIKOLOVA Stliana 2005 BUL 18.05
7 POPOVA Anna 2003 RUS 17.45
8 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria 2005 GRE 16.70
9 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 16.35
10 SAKOVICA Juliana 2005 LAT 16.00
11 KIVIRAND Vanessa 2005 EST 15.70
12 MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 ESP 15.60
13 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 15.25
14 JOCYTE Paulina 2005 LTU 15.20
15 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 15.20
16 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 15405
17 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 14.85
18 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 14.80
19 GIANNOPOULQU Paraskevi 2005 GRE 14.55
20 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005 KAZ 14.10
21 TURPEL Sophie 2005 LUX 13.40
22 GEVORKYAN Milana 2006 ARM 13.30
23 KO Tin Nam 2006 HKG 13.30
24 LEKOVIC Nikolina 2005 SRB 13.20
25 DZURQOSKOVA Nina 2006 SVK 13.10
26 ZATKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK 13.10
27 KIM Wonryoung 2007 KOR 13.05
28 SEHEDI Jevgenija 2006 CZE 12.95
29 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 12.90
30 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika 2005 EST 12.75
31 GOROSPE Teresa 2005 ESP 12.65
32 ALESKOVSKA Alisa 2005 LAT 12.55
33 JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 SLO 12.40
34 PAIVA Clara 2005 POR 12.20
35 HORTOVA Isabela 2006 CZE 12.00
36 DOMENIG Valentina 2005 AUT 11.90
37 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 11.10
38 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 2007 GER _ 10.50
?/ao "BeepoccHiCKas
Report created 08.02.2020 at 12:02 E xylii':e-é'rs Page 3/8
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,;:fﬂ;;vg‘
Juniors FL A
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Junior Individual l“‘“‘m ',,'
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Apparatus results @
rank Mlic name d.o.b. country score
39 PUCNIK Asja 2007 SLO 10.20
40 LENCOVA Anita 2006 CZE 10.15
41 MEYSEMBOURG Alexandra 2007 LUX 6.80
"Bcepoccn%&
thenepar :
Report created 08.02.2020 at 12:02 F Page 4/8
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Junior Individual ie ',,".
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Apparatus results
rank Melic name d.o.b. country score
1 KARASEVA Olga 2005 RUS 2165
2 NIKOLOVA Stliana 2005 BUL 2155
3 POPOVA Anna 2003 RUS 21.50
4 SIMOSHINA Diana 2005 RUS 2115
5 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 21.00
6 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia 2007 RUS 19.35
7 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 19.15
8 GOROSPE Teresa 2005 ESP 19.00
9 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina 2005 RUS 18.95
10 NIKEEVA Sofia 2005 RUS 18.75
1 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005 KAZ 18.55
12 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria 2005 GRE 1775
13 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 17.65
14 GONZALEZ Lucia 2006 ESP 17.55
15 PAIVA Clara 2005 POR 17.50
16 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 17.40
17 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 16.85
18 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 16.10
19 VASILJEVA Nikola 2006 LAT 16.05
20 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 15.65
21 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 1555
22 PUCNIK Asja 2007 SLO 15.00
23 JOCYTE Paulina 2005 LTU 14.85
24 GIANNOPOQULOU Paraskevi 2005 GRE 14.50
25 DZUROSKOVA Nina 2006 SVK 14.45
26 ALESKOVSKA Alisa 2005 LAT 14.25
27 DOMENIG Valentina 2005 AUT 14.20
28 STANKOVA Tereza 2005 CZE 14.05
29 CHAKYR Malvina 2006 GER 13.90
30 TURPEL Sophie 2005 LUX 13.85
31 KO Tin Nam 2006 HKG 13.60
32 GEVORKYAN Milana 2006 ARM 13.25
33 JEFTIC Jovana 2005 SRB 13.00
34 ZATKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK 12.90
35 KIM Wonryoung 2007 KOR 12.50
36 KIVIRAND Vanessa 2005 EST 12.50
37 CHARVATOVA Kristina 2005 CZE 12.30
38 MEYSEMBOURG Elena 2007 LUX "Bcepocclmcmﬂ 12.25
39 JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 5LO wﬂ;/”eg“ﬂm _ 12.00
_ ppwnacTvk7 g
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Apparatus results [

rank Nlic name d.o.b. country score
40 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika 2005 EST 11.30
41 HORTOVA lIsabela 2006 CZE 10.80
ot B
; -v.:)'f‘;-\'eCT"ﬁ'eHHfm/ G}
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors &

Juniors e
JMLiSr:icU:r Individual Buers '.','"
07-08.02.2020 ‘*‘:““"’g'"
Apparatus results @
rank Miic. name d.o.b. country score
1 SIMOSHINA Diana 2005 RUS 20.45
2 SKUBQOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 19.85
3 NIKEEVA Sofia 2005 RUS 19.45
4 TIMOSHINA Arina 2005 RUS 19.05
5 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia 2006 RUS 19.05
6 SOLAUN Salma 2005 ESP 18.15
7 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 18.10
8 NIKOLOVA Stliana 2005 BUL 18.05
9 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina 2005 RUS 18.00
10 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 17.00
11 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 16.50
12 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 16.10
13 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005 KAZ 15.95
14 MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 ESP 14.65
15 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 14.45
16 ALESKOVSKA Alisa 2005 LAT 14.30
17 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika 2005 EST 14.10
18 KIM Wenryoung 2007 KOR 14.10
19 STANKOVA Tereza 2005 CZE 13.85
20 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 13.70
21 CHAKYR Malvina 2006 GER 13.60
22 KIVIRAND Vanessa 2005 EST 13.45
23 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 13.45
24 DOMENIG Valentina 2005 AUT 13.30
25 SEHEDI Jevgenija 2006 GZE 1205
26 PUCNIK Asja 2007 SLO 13.00
29 PAIVA Clara 2005 POR 12.35
28 JEFTIC Jovana 2005 SRB 12.30
29 HORTOVA Isabela 2006 CZE 1225
30 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi 2005 GRE T1.78
3 KO Tin Nam 2006 HKG 11.70
37 SAKOVICA Juliana 2005 LAT 11.55
33 TURPEL Sophie 2005 LUX 11.55
34 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria 2005 GRE 11.40
35 JOCYTE Paulina 2005 LTU 11.35
36 JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 SLO 11.30
37 ZATKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK Peses 11.10
38 GEVORKYAN Milana 2006 ARM S 10.40
39 DZUROSKOVA Nina 2006 SVK /‘ “BeepoccHicKa 10.20
& denepatst
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & ;:‘?ﬂ%'s“
i &
Juniors Jaas=ianst
Junior Individual “‘.“"'.,'"
R
Apparatus results @
rank Neli. name d.o.b. country score
40 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 10.00
41 MEYSEMBOURG Elena 2007 LUX 9.75
Report created 08.02.2020 at 12:02 Page 8/8
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Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

| | e | ] ]
““--‘."
Wi

Medallist

Team juniors

MEDAL

NOC

NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation

SILVER BUL- Bulgaria

BRONZE ESP- Spain

AGAFONOVA Sofya
KARASEVA Olga
SIMOSHINA Diana
SKUBOVA Alexandra

BREZALIEVA Eva
NIKOLOVA Stliana

GONZALEZ Lucia
GOROSPE Teresa
MARTINEZ Mireia
SOLAUN Salma
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Junior Individual

“) 2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors
L)

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

"f’—ﬁ ﬂ\-\‘a‘\'s
VTR
Saoinitiay
.l=f. 7 1=Il
NSexezasoy
N

Medallist
ROPE
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation KARASEVA Olga
SILVER BUL- Bulgaria BREZALIEVA Eva
BRONZE ESP- Spain SOLAUN Salma
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors /,j.’jﬂ{‘\:p‘

- j Junior Individual .l.':ff!;{“:‘.\‘
< gEE. NN
N LT
o
Medallist
BALL
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SKUBOVA Alexandra
SILVER BUL- Bulgaria BREZALIEVA Eva
BRONZE GRE - Greece LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria
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Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

TPl 77
LT
N

Medallist
CLUBS
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation KARASEVA Olga
SILVER BUL- Bulgaria NIKOLOVA Stliana
BRONZE ESP- Spain GOROSPE Teresa
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

-/ ) Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

Medallist
RIBBON
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SIMOSHINA Diana
SILVER ESP- Spain SOLAUN Salma
BRONZE BUL- Bulgaria BREZALIEVA Eva
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2020 Moscow International R. G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors '4:‘7'4.:{\‘\3\
Senior Individual ll" TTh “l‘l
Wekcshihs
B e
07.022020
Judges
O name cat. country 0 name cat. country

D1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso if GEO D1 RELJIN TATIC Milena 1 SRB

D2 SUZUKI Aci 2 IPN D2 FILIPPOVA Mayya ) uzBs

D3 CANELAS Silvia 2 POR D3 NIKITINA Tatjana ) LAT

D4 VELTCHEVA Daniela 2 BUL D4 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 2 CRO

E1 BUTT Sareena 2 GER El PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU

E2  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana 3 LUX E2 WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT

E3  BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna 3 BLR E3 RODE Mojca 3 SLO

E4  YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ E4  CIPKIENE Erika 3 LTU

ES BEREK Irina 2 RUS E5 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM

E6  ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 CZE E6 CHA Shangeun 3 KOR

L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS

L2 LUKONINA Yana 2 RUS L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS

T  FEOFILAKTOVAAlla 3 RUS T  ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS

(penepd
XYLOYKECTE
rumHacy
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2020 Moscow International R. G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors ,77’:.'-.{‘&;‘

Z7TTINS
Senior Individual é'g’ﬂ‘?é
“ih-i"
\ 7

Moscow
0802.2020

Judges
//’ name cat. country W name cat. country
D1 RELJIN TATICMilena 1 SRB D1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1 GEO
D2 BUTT Sareena 2 GER D2 CANELAS Silvia 2 POR
D3 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU D3 BEREK Irina 2 RUS
D4 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM D4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
E1  SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN E1l NIKITINA Tatjana 2 LAT
E2  BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna 3 BLR E2 VELTCHEVA Daniela 2 BUL
E3  ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 CZE E3  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana 3 LUX
E4 CHA Shangeun 3 KOR E4 FILIPPOVA Mayya 2 UZB
E5  CIPKIENE Erika 3 LTU ES WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT
E6 RODE Mojca 3 SLO E6 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 2 CRO
L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS L2 LUKONINAYana 2 RUS
T  FEOFILAKTOVAAlla 3 RUS T  ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
Report crested 08022020 2 830 B o T ke
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors &

Juniors ".'?““ Y
ﬁilliucv)r Individual ':“‘“""",'
07-08.02.2020 é";’!g,‘"
Start report 2020.02.07
12:20 - 13:28 group A
1 PANZONE Alyssa LUX 10 1@
2z TASHKENBAEVA Sabina uzB . ® -0
3 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 30 1:@
4 WIKSTROEM Alma SWE +@® .0
5 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 50 2@
6 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO «® 0
7 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 10 .@
8 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE : @ 0
9 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS 90 4@
10 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX 10@® 0
11 SHANG Rong CHN 10 2@
12 KUZNETSOVA Karina RUS 2@ 20
13 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT 130 2@
14 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 14@ 20
15 ARAUJO Rita POR 150 208
13:28 - 14:31 group B
1 OIWA Chisaki JPN 10 1:@
2 DRAGANOVA Vaya BUL :® 10
3 SELENDIC Barbara CRO ;0 /@
4 HOFMANN Lisa AUT @ 0
5 VERDES Andreea Cristina ROU sO 1. @®
6 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS «® 20
7 LEE Soyun KOR ;0 2@
8 ORLOVA POLINA RUS : @ .0
9 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM s O =@
10 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU 10® 2.0
11 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari GEO 10 1@
12 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 1@ 20
13 HARNASKO Alina BLR 30 @
14 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 14@ 0
Report created 06.02.2020 at 17:02 Page 1/2
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i3 j 2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,’z‘?.‘i‘i‘s\
Juniors faap==galt
: Senior Individual Rse==ing¥
Moscow “\:“\“ !;g'
07-08.02.2020 -
Start report 2020.02.08
13:10-14:13 group B
1 OIWA Chisaki JPN 1@
2 DRAGANOVA Vaya BUL 2@ sl
3 SELENDIC Barbara CRO sl @
4 HOFMANN Lisa AUT @ sl
5 VERDES Andreea Cristina ROU sl 1@
6 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS @ 2/l
7 LEE Soyun KOR /e
8 ORLOVA POLINA RUS s@ /7
9 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM ol 5@
10 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU 10& 20l
11 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari GEO @
12 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 12@ 267
13 HARNASKO Alina BLR 1ulf 2@
14 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 1@ 5l
14:13 - 15:20 group A
1 PANZONE Alyssa LUX W 6@
2 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzB ML
3 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS s/ 1@
4 WIKSTROEM Alma SWE @l
5 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS sl7 @
6 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO @l
7 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 1 2@
8 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE @l
9 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS o/ 4@
10 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX 10& 25l
11 SHANG Rong CHN nl %@
12 KUZNETSOVA Karina RUS 12 I/
13 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT 13l @
14 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 1@ 2wl
15 ARAUJO Rita POR 15l 0@
[fz;\‘:"} ;
Report created 06.02.2020 at 17:02 Page 2/2
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors SR

v/
Senior Individual .l.':.';ﬂ%“:\.“
jas. 1] ]
‘Il--l."
Moscow “2;{!};‘!;"/"

07-08.02.2020

Results

rank - name yob country o . K/ @ total
1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 RUS 22.85° 21.40"' 2235% 2070° 87.30
2 SERGEEVA Mariia 2001 RUS 25457 1990° 19.50° 20.80% 85.65
3 GUZENKQVA Anastasia 2002 RUS 22.90% 20.05% 21.05° 21.45" 8545
4 KUZNETSOVA Karina 2000 RUS 22.60° 19.10® 2270" 20.60* 85.00
5 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 22.507 20.30° 21.35° 19.70° 83.85
6 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 23.30° 18.05' 22.40% 19.85° 83.60
7 ORLOVA POLINA 2002 RUS 21.65° 20.40% 21.95% 19.207 83.20
8 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR 23.65% 18.45" 20907 18.15° 81.15
9 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UzZB 21.80% 19.157 19.85% 1850° 79.30
10 DRAGANOVA Vaya 2003 BUL 20.35" 19.40° 19.00"™ 18.15"° 76.90
1 VERDES Andreea Cristina 2000 ROU 19.95" 18.55" 19.15"" 16.85'" 74.50
12 OIWA Chisaki 2001 JPN 20.90" 19.10° 17.75" 15.15™ 72.90
13 SHANG Rong 2000 CHN 19.50"™ 15.80" 18.15"™ 16.25'% 69.70
14 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 GER 18.55"™ 16.10"7 19.25" 15.75" 6£9.65
15 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 19.20™ 17.65"™ 19.00" 12.35%° 68.20
16 ARAUJO Rita 2003 POR 18.80" 17.80"® 16.50" 15.05' 68.15
17 AGAGULIAN lasmina 2001 ARM 17.40"7 16.60" 15.60%' 15.05' 64.65
18 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 2004 LAT 16.90" 12.05% 1830™ 14.70" 61.95
19 BRATSBERG Ingrid 2003 NOR 14.60%* 15.90'® 16.05" 14.55% 61.10
20 LEE Soyun 2003 KOR 12.40%7 17.50" 15252 1500 60.15
21 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 CZE 16.25%° 15.25% 15252 12.50%* 59.25
22 SELENDIC Barbara 2004 CRO 14,952 14.40%" 16.10"® 12.80% 58.25
23 SMIRNOVA Elena 2001 LUX 15.452" 12,95 1430 14.75"® 57.45
24 SOSTAKAITE Fausta 2004 LTU 16.25" 10.85% 1535% 13,90* 56.35
25 HAJDINJAK Tina 2002 SLO 13.65%* 13.702 16.00*® 11.70 55.05
26 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari 1997 GEO 14.85%2 12,50 13.10%° 1245% 5290
27 PANZONE Alyssa 2003 LUX 13.75% 10.85%® 12.70®® 10.75%® 48.05
28 HOFMANN Lisa 2002 AUT 9.85%7 11.65% 12.95% 12,50% 46.95
29 WIKSTROEM Alma 2001 SWE 11.45% 1145277  970%* 10.10® 42.70

Report printed 08.02.2020 at 15:23 Page 1 of 1
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j 2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors "::?£§§R“
P
ety

N
Seniors Individuals All-Around

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SIMAKOVA Anastasia
SILVER BLR-Belarus HARNASKO Alina
BRONZE UZB-Uzbekistan TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors an‘:{'\‘
b’ ‘) unior Individual l’"‘“‘“‘\
- tifhas
W
M i
Results Rope &

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 KARASEVA Olga RUS J 3.90 6.40 10.30 ©.15 0.00 19.45
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.90 6.40 10.30 9.15 0.00 19.45

2 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS J 4,60 6.00 10.60 8.80 0.00 19.40
ss - - - - 0.00000

F 4.60 6.00 10.60 8.80 0.00 19.40

3 TIMOSHINA Arina RUS ] 4.20 6.40 10.60 8.70 0.00 19.30
B = = 2o - 0.000.00

F 4.20 6.40 10.60 8.70 0.00 19.30

4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL J 420 6.20 10.40 8.55 0.00 18.95
§ - = - - 0.000.00

F 420 620 10.40 8.55 0.00 18.95

5 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS J 4,20 5,50 9.70 9.00 0.0018.70
Bf = = = - 0.000.00

F 420 550 9.70 9.000.00 18.70

6 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia  RUS ] 4,10 5.90 10.00 8.45 0.00 18.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F  4.10 5.90 10.00 8.45 0.00 18.45

7 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL J 420 540 9.60 7.90 0.00 17.50
B = o - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 540 9.60 7.90 0.00 17.50

8 SOLAUN Salma ESP J 410 550 9.60 7.900.00 17.50
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.10 5.50 9.60 7.90 0.00 17.50

9 NIKOLAENKO Vladislava RUS ] 3.60 5.10 870 8.450.0017.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.60 510 8.70 8.450.00 17.15

10 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ ] 2.80 5.70 8.50 7.500.00 16.00
s - - - - 0.00.00

F 2.80 5.70 8.50 7.500.00 16.00

11 VARFOLOMEEYV Darja GER ] 3.70 5.30 9.00 6.90 0.00 15.90
g =~ = = - 0.000.00

F 3.70 5.30 9.00 6.90 0.00 15.90

12 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ ] 3.50 5.30 8.80 7.050.00 15.85
ss - - - - 0000.00

F 3.50 530 880 7.050.0015.85

Report printed 09.02.2020 at 16:49 Page 1 of4
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors '02,.;&\

Junior Individual Iff"“““\

s 7 unl

pes/ /G eny
e g,
Moscow “\t“\ég{’g'

07-08.02.2020 U
Results Rope &

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 VLCEK Sandra SRB ] 3.90 4.30 8.20 7.500.0015.70
§ - - - - 0000.00

F 3.90 4.30 8.20 7.50 0.00 15.70

14 GIANNOPOULOU GRE ] 3.30 4.80 8.10 7.550.00 15.65
Paraskevi s - = . - 0.00 0.00

F 3.30 4.80 8.10 7.55 0.00 15.65

15 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP ] 3.50 5.20 870 6.750.00 15.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.50 5.20 870 6.750.00 15.45

16 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT ] 3.50 450 800 7.150.0015.15
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 450 8.00 7.150.00 15.15

17 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT J 3.40 4.10 7.50 7.450.00 14.95
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 340 410 7.50 7.450.00 14.95

18 KIM Wonryoung KOR ] 3.30 4.70 8.00 6.700.00 14.70
§ =« - = = 000000

F 330 470 8.00 6.70 0.00 14.70

19 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU ] 3.50 4.70 820 6.550.3514.40
8] = 2« = = 035000

F 3.50 470 8.20 6.550.35 14.40

20 SOHN Jiin KOR ] 3.10 4.60 7.70 6.60 0.00 14.30
§ - - - - 0.000.00

F 310 460 7.70 6.60 0.00 14.30

21 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST ] 3.90 4.00 7.90 6.250.00 14.15
§ « = = = HO0O0DD

F 390 4.00 7.90 6.250.00 14.15

22 TURPEL Sophie LUX J 3.10 3.90 7.00 7.050.00 14.05
S - - - - 000000

F 3.10 3.90 7.00 7.05 0.00 14.05

23 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB ] 3.40 440 7.80 6.250.00 14.05
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 440 7.80 6.25 0.00 14.05

24 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE J 2.40 4.50 6.90 7.050.00 13.95
S - - - - 000000

Kﬂ.ﬁ,ﬂ,ﬁf 2.40 450 6.90 7.050.00 13.95

Report printed 09.02.2020 at 16:49 Page 2 of 4
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors ':‘ﬁ'ﬁ\?\‘.‘
Junior Individual :’."“.‘\‘
[ Tigmyat T
(O
Mascow ‘!“‘\‘!"ﬁ' '.';'
W,
07-08.02.2020 e

Results Rope G

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
25 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST J 3.70 430 8.00 5.950.00 13.95
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.70 430 8.00 5.950.00 13.95

26 LENCOVA Anita CZE ] 3.80 3.00 6.80 7.050.0013.85
S - = - : 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 3.00 6.80 7.050.00 13.85

27 PAIVA Clara POR J 2.40 5.00 7.40 6.450.00 13.85
s - = ) = 0.00 0.00

F 240 500 7.40 6.450.00 13.85

28 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM J 3.30 3.50 6.80 6.350.0013.15
s - - - . 0.00 0.00

F 3.30 3.50 6.80 6.350.00 13.15

29 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU J 3.10 420 7.30 5.650.00 12.95
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 310 420 7.30 5.650.00 12.95

30 DOMENIG Valentina AUT ] 2,80 3.30 6.10 6.800.00 12.90
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 280 3.30 6.10 6.80 0.00 12.20

31 JOCYTE Paulina LTU J 2.90 3.50 6.40 6.550.0512.90
] - - - 0.05 0.00

F 290 3.50 6.40 6.550.05 12.20

32 PUCNIK Asja SLO ] 2.80 430 7.10 5.80 0.00 12.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 280 430 7.10 5.80 0.00 12.90

33 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria  GER J 3.20 2,70 590 6.850.0012.75
5 - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 320 270 5.90 6.850.0012.75

34 HORTOVA Isabela CZE J 2.70 3.40 6.10 6.650.0012.75
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 270 3.40 6.10 6.65 0.00 12.75

35 KO Tin Nam HKG J 3.00 3.60 6.60 6.050.00 12.65
s - - - ) 0.00 0.00

F 3.00 3.60 6.60 6.050.00 12.65

36 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK ] 3.40 3.00 6.40 5.90 0.00 12.30
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 3.00 6.40 5.90 0.00 12.30

Report printed 09.02.2020 at 16:49 Page 3 of 4
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

Junior Individual

Maoscow
07-08.02.2020

Results Rope &

rank name

37 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika

38 MEYSEMBOURG
Alexandra

39 JAVH

40 CHARVATOVA Kristina

41 DZUROSKOVA Nina

ARKO Lana

country

ARM

LUX

SLO

CZE

SVK

D1D2 D3D4 D

2.30 3.30 5.60

2.30 3.30 5.60
2.20 3.20 5.40

2.20 3.20 5.40
3.10 2.40 5.50

3.10 2.40 5.50
2.90 2.50 5.40

2.90 2.50 5.40
3.00 2.40 5.40

3.00 2.40 5.40

E PEN score

6.35 0.00 11.95

= 0.00 0.00
6.35 0.00 11.95

5.80 0.00 11.20
- 0.00 0.00

5.80 0.00 11.20

5.55 0.00 11.05

- 0.00 0.00

5.55 0.00 11.05
5.40 0.00 10.80

- 0.00 0.00

5.40 0.00 10.80
5.65 0.30 10.75
- 0.30 0.00

5.65 0.30 10.75
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors ‘:?‘};‘l‘:{:‘“
Junior Individual l'l'.“l‘l
wen. [ Ceny
LA
Moscow ‘1\\!&!@"
07-08.02.2020 s

Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS ] 4.80 6.50 11.30 8.10 0.00 19.40
s - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 6.50 11.30 8.10 0.00 19.40

2 NIKOLAENKO Vladislava  RUS ] 450 6.20 10.70 8.10 0.00 18.80
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.20 10.70 8.10 0.00 18.80

3 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS ] 420 6.70 10.90 7.85 0.00 18.75
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 670 10.90 7.85 0.00 18.75

4 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia RUS J 410 6.50 10.60 7.85 0.00 18.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 410 6.50 10.60 7.85 0.00 18.45

5 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL J 430 6.30 10.60 7.60 0.00 18.20
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 6.30 10.60 7.60 0.00 18.20

6 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL J 4,60 5.70 10.30 7.75 0.00 18.05
So- - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 570 10.30 7.75 0.00 18.05

7 POPOVA Anna RUS J 450 6.00 10.50 6.95 0.00 17.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.00 10.50 6.95 0.00 17.45

8 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE J 3.60 5.60 9.20 7.50 0.00 16.70
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 560 9.20 7.50 0.00 16.70

9 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS J 3.60 6.70 10.30 6.05 0.00 16.35
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 6.70 10.30 6.05 0.00 16.35

10 SAKOVICA Juliana LAT J 3.30 6.10 9.40 6.60 0.00 16.00
s~ - - - 0.00 0.00

F 330 6.10 9.40 6.60 0.00 16.00

11 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST J 3.20 5.80 9.00 7.00 0.30 15.70
S} - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 320 5.80 9.00 7.000.30 15.70

12 MARTINEZ Mireia ESP J 3.40 5.80 9.20 6.40 0.00 15.60
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 340 5.80 9.20 6.40 0.00 15.60
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Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

'I’;‘ZM\R{;‘
ZGTHEN
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st

Results Ball @

rank name

13 VLCEK Sandra

14 JOCYTE Paulina

15 DRAGAN Annaliese

16 SOHN Jiin

17 JOCIUTE Viktorija

18 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

19 GIANNOPOULOU

Paraskevi

20 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana

21 TURPEL Sophie

22 GEVORKYAN Milana

23 KO Tin Nam

24 LEKOVIC Nikolina

country

SRB

LTU

ROU

KOR

LTU

GER

GRE

KAZ

LUX

ARM

HKG

SRB

3

| Vo | S— L
MU My M

D1D2 D3D4 D

3.0

3.70
3.90

3.90
3.80

3.80
3.30

3.30
3.20

3.20
3.30

3.30
3.00

3.00
3.50

3.50
3.20

3.20
3.20

3.20
3.20

.20
3.80

3.80

5.00

5.00
5.30

5.30
5.50

5.50
5.80

5.80
5.00

5.00
4.80

4.80
5.00

5.00
4.50

4.80
4.20

4,20
3.90

3.90
5.50

5.50
4.30

4.30

8.70

8.70
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.10

9.10
8.20

8.20
8.10

8.10
8.00

8.00
8.40

8.40
7.40

7.40
7.10

7.10
8.70

8.70
8.10

8.10

E PEN score

6.55 0.00 15.25
- 0.00 0.00
6.55 0.00 15.25

6.00 0.00 15.20
- 0.00 0.00
6.00 0.00 15.20

5.90 0.00 15.20
- 0.00 0.00
5.90 0.00 15.20

6.05 0.00 15.15
- 0.00 0.00
6.05 0.00 15.15

6.75 0.10 14.85
- 0.10 0.00
6.75 0.10 14.85

6.70 0.00 14.80
- 0.00 0.00
6.70 0.00 14.80
6.55 0.00 14.55
- 0.00 0.00
6.55 0.00 14.55
5.70 0.00 14.10
= 0.00 0.00
5.70 0.00 14.10
6.00 0.00 13.40
- 0.00 0.00
6.00 0.00 13.40
6.20 0.00 13.30
- 0.0C 0.00
6.20 0.00 13.30
4.60 0.00 13.30
- 0.00 0.00
4.60 0.00 13.30
5.10 0.00 13.20
- 0.00 0.00
5.10 0.00 13.20
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Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

25 DZURGOSKOVA Nina SVK ] 2.50 450 7.00 6.10 0.0013.10
S - - = = 0.00 0.00

F 250 450 7.00 6.10 0.00 13.10

26 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK J 2.90 4,90 7.80 5.300.0013.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 290 490 7.80 5.300.00 13.10

27 KIM Wonryoung KOR J 2.80 5.00 7.80 5.250.0013.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 2.80 5.00 7.80 5.250.00 13.05

28 SEHEDI Jevgenija CZE J 2.90 440 7.30 5.650.0012.95
S - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 290 440 7.30 5.650.0012.95

29 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ J 3.50 5.30 8.80 4.750.6512.90
S - - - - 0.65 0.00

F 3.50 530 8.80 4.750.6512.90

30 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST ] 3.20 470 7.90 5.150.3012.75
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 320 470 790 5.150.3012.75

31 GOROSPE Teresa ESP J 3.20 590 9.10 4.150.60 12.65
s - - - - 0.60 0.00

F 3.20 590 9.10 4.150.60 12.65

32 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT J 3.60 3.60 7.20 5.350.00 12.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 3.60 7.20 5.350.00 12.55

33 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO J 2.50 3.80 6.30 6.20 0.10 12.40
s - - - - 0.10 0.00

F 250 3.80 6.30 6.20 0.10 12.40

34 PAIVA Clara POR ] 2.90 4.00 6.90 5.300.0012.20
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 290 4.00 6.90 5.300.0012.20

35 HORTOVA Isabela CZE J 2.30 4.50 6.80 5.20 0.00 12.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 230 450 6.80 5.20 0.00 12.00

36 DOMENIG Valentina AUT J 3.30 4.10 7.40 4.500.00 11.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 330 410 7.40 4.50 0.00 11.20
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rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
37 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM J 3.20 3.90 7.10 4.300.3011.10
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 320 3.90 7.10 4.300.30 11.10

38 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria  GER J 2.60 3.60 6.20 4.60 0.30 10.50
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 260 3.60 6.20 4.60 0.30 10.50

39 PUCNIK Asja SLO i 2.90 3.20 6.10 4.40 0.30 10.20
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 2.50 3.20 6.10 4.40 0.30 10.20

40 LENCOVA Anita CZE J 2.90 3.10 6.00 4.450.30 10.15
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 290 3.10 6.00 4.450.30 10.15
417 MEYSEMBOURG LUX J 1.90 2.40 430 2.850.356.80
Alexandra S - - - - 0.350.00

F 190 240 4.30 2.850.356.80
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Results Clubs [/

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 KARASEVA Olga RUS ] 430 8.70 13.00 8.65 0.00 21.65
5 - & - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 870 13.008.65 0.00 21.65

2 NIKOLOVA stliana BUL ] 4,90 820 13.10 8.45 0.00 21.55
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 490 820 13.10 8.45 0.00 21.55

3 POPOVA Anna RUS J 4.20 8.90 13.10 8.40 0.00 21.50
s - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 420 890 13.10 8.40 0.00 21.50

4 SIMOSHINA Diana RUS J 410 8.50 12.60 8.55 0.00 21.15
S - = - = 0.00 0.00

F 4.0 8.50 12.60 8.55 0.00 21.15

5 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL J 450 8.30 12.808.20 0.00 21.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 8.30 12.80 8.20 0.00 21.00

6 KOLOBOVNIKOVA Maiia  RUS ] 490 6.10 11.00 8.350.00 19.35
s - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 490 6.10 11.00 8.35 0.00 19.35

7 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU J 450 7.30 11.807.350.00 19.15
5 - - = & 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.30 11.807.350.00 19.15

8 GOROSPE Teresa ESP J 4,50 7.50 12.00 7.00 0.00 19.00
5 - - s & 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.50 12.007.00 0.00 19.00

9 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina RUS J 4.20 7.10 11.30 7.65 0.00 18.95
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.20 7.10 11.30 7.65 0.00 18.95

10 NIKEEVA Sofia RUS J 4,70 6.70 11.40 7.35 0.00 18.75
S - £ - 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.70 11.407.35 0.00 18.75

11 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ ] 3.30 8.00 11.30 7.25 0.00 18.55
s - - - . 0.00 0.00

F 3.30 800 11.30 7.25 0.00 18.55

12 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE J 3.00 7.60 10.60 7.15 0.00 17.75
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.00 7.60 10.60 7.15 0.00 17.75
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Results Clubs //

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ J 3.40 7.50 10.90 6.75 0.00 17.65
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 7.50 10.90 6.75 0.00 17.65

14 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP ] 3.20 7.70 10.90 6.95 0.30 17.55
5 = - = - 0.30 0.00

F 320 7.70 10.90 6.95 0.30 17.55

15 PAIVA Clara POR J 3.20 6.50 10.40 7.40 0.30 17.50
8 - - = - 030000

F 390 6.50 10.40 7.40 0.30 17.50

16 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER J 3.40 7.40 10.80 6.60 0.00 17.40
s - - - . 0.00 0.00

F 340 7.40 10.806.60 0.00 17.40

17 SOHN Jiin KOR J 3.90 6.40 10.30 6.55 0.00 16.85
s - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 390 640 10.30 6.55 0.00 16.85

18 VLCEK Sandra SRB J 3.50 5.90 9.40 6.70 0.00 16.10
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 590 9.40 6.70 0.00 16.10

19 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT J 2.80 6.50 930 6.750.00 16.05
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 2.80 650 9.30 6.750.00 16.05

20 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM J 3.00 5.90 8.90 6.750.00 15.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.00 590 8.90 6.75 0.00 15.65

21 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU J 3.40 6.00 940 6.150.00 15.55
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 6.00 940 6.150.00 15.55

22 PUCNIK Asja SLO J 2.80 570 850 6.500.0015.00
s - - - & 0.00 0.00

F 2.80 570 8.50 6.50 0.00 15.00

23 JOCYTE Paulina LTU J 3.00 5.60 8.60 6.30 0.0514.85
s - - - - 0.05 0.00

F 3.00 5.60 8.60 6.300.05 14.85

24 GIANNOPOULOU GRE J 3.00 5.40 8.40 6.10 0.00 14.50
Paraskevi S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.00 540 8.40 6.10 0.00 14.50
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rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
25 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK J 3.50 4.80 830 6.150.00 14.45
s) - - - - 0.000.00

F 350 4.80 830 6.150.00 14.45

26 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT J 3.60 4.60 820 6.050.0014.25
S) - - - - 0.000.00

F 360 460 820 6.050.0014.25

27 DOMENIG Valentina AUT J 3.00 5.00 8.00 6.20 0.00 14.20
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.00 5.00 8.00 6.200.00 14.20

28 STANKOVA Tereza CZE J 290 510 800 6.050.0014.05
s} - . # - 0.000.00

F 290 510 8.00 6.050.00 14.05

29 CHAKYR Malvina GER J 290 520 810 5.800.0013.90
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 290 520 810 5.800.00 13.90

30 TURPEL Sophie LUX J 310 430 7.40 6.450.0013.85
S 8 - - 0.000.00

F 310 430 7.40 6.450.00 13.85

31 KO Tin Nam HKG J 3.00 4.70 7.70 5.90 0.00 13.60
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.00 470 7.70 5.90 0.00 13.60

32 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM J 2.20 4.90 7.10 6.150.00 13.25
5 = - S - 0.000.00

F 220 490 7.10 6.150.0013.25

33 JEFTIC Jovana SRB J 3.80 3.80 7.60 5.400.00 13.00
s} = . = - 0.000.00

F 3.80 3.80 7.60 5.40 0.00 13.00

34 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK J 350 440 7.90 5.000.0012.80
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 350 4.40 7.90 5.000.00 12.90

35 KIM Wonryoung KOR J 3.20 3.50 6.70 5.80 0.00 12.50
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.20 3.50 6.70 5.800.00 12.50

36 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST J 2.20 5.00 7.20 5.30 0.00 12.50
s} - e 2 - 0.000.00

F 220 500 7.20 5.300.00 12.50
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rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
37 CHARVATOVA Kristina CZE J 2.20 3.60 5.80 6.50 0.00 12.30
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 220 3.60 5.80 6.500.0012.30

38 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX J 2.80 3.30 6.10 6.150.00 12.25
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 280 3.30 6.10 6.150.00 12.25

39 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO J 2.60 420 6.80 5.20 0.00 12.00
5 - - - - 0.000.00

F 260 4.20 6.80 5.200.00 12.00

40 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST J 2.60 420 6.80 4.500.0011.30
S - = - - 0.000.00

F 260 4.20 6.80 4.500.00 11.30

41 HORTOVA Isabela CZE ] 3.10 3.70 6.80 4.00 0.00 10.80
8 - . - - 0.000.00

F 3.170 3.70 6.80 4.000.00 10.80
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Junior Individual

Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

Results Ribbon @

rank name

1 SIMOSHINA Diana

2 SKUBOVA Alexandra

3 NIKEEVA Sofia

4 TIMOSHINA Arina

5 CHERNYSHEVA Lidiia

6 SOLAUN Salma

7 BREZALIEVA Eva

8 NIKOLOVA stliana

9 PANTELEEVA Ekaterina

10 DRAGAN Annaliese

11 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

12 TANIYEVA Elzhana

country

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

ESP

BUL

BUL

RUS

ROU

GER

KAZ

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

4.30

4.30
4,70

4.70
4.80

4.80
4.90

4.90
5.30

5.30
4.40

4.40
3.90

3.90
4.50

4.50
4.00

4.00
3.80

3.80
4.30

4.30
3.50

3.50

7.60

7.60
6.70

6.70
6.50

6.50
6.00

6.00
5.90

5.90
6.30

6.30
6.80

6.80
5.80

5.80
6.40

6.40
6.00

6.00
5.30

5.30
6.00

6.00

11.90 8.55 0.00 20.45
. = 0.00 0.00
11.90 8.55 0.00 20.45

11.40 8.45 0.00 19.85
- - 0.00 0.00
11.40 8.45 0.00 19.85

11.30 8.15 0.00 19.45
* 2 0.00 0.00
11.30 8.15 0.00 19.45

10.90 8.15 0.00 19.05
- - 0.00 0.00
10.20 8.15 0.00 19.05

11.20 7.85 0.00 19.05
= : 0.00 0.00
11.20 7.85 0.00 19.05

10.70 7.45 0.00 18.15
- - 0.00 0.00
10.70 7.45 0.00 18.15

10.70 7.40 0.00 18.10
- - 0.00 0.00
10.70 7.40 0.00 18.10

10.30 7.75 0.00 18.05
- - 0.00 0.00
10.30 7.75 0.00 18.05

10.40 7.60 0.00 18.00
- - 0.00 0.00
10.40 7.60 0.00 18.00
9.80 7.200.0017.00
- - 0.00 0.00
9.80 7.20 0.00 17.00
9.60 6.50 0.00 16.50
- - 0.00 0.00
9.60 6.90 0.00 16.50
9.50 6.90 0.30 16.10
- - 0.30 0.00
9.50 6.90 0.30 16.10
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors PR
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Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ J 4,00 540 9.40 6.550.0015.95
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 540 9.40 6.550.00 15.95

14 MARTINEZ Mireia ESP J 4,20 4,80 9.00 5.950.30 14.65
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 420 4.80 9.00 5.950.30 14.65

15 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTy J 3.50 4,50 8.00 6.50 0.05 14.45
so- - - - 0.05 000

F 350 450 8.00 6.500.0514.45

16 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT J 3.80 3.60 7.40 6.90 0.00 14.30
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 3.60 7.40 6.90 0.00 14.30

17 DOKUTSAJEVA Erika EST J 3.40 4.40 7.80 6.30 0.00 14.10
S - - - < 0.00 0.00

F 340 440 7.80 6.300.00 14.10

18 KIM Wonryoung KOR J 4,10 3.70 7.80 6.30 0.00 14.10
' s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 410 3.70 7.80 6.300.00 14.10

19 STANKOVA Tereza CZE J 3.70 3.90 7.60 6.250.00 13.85
s - g - - 0.00 0.00

F 370 3.90 7.60 6.250.00 13.85

20 SOHN Jiin KOR J 3.50 4.50 8.00 5.70 0.00 13.70
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 450 8.00 5.70 0.00 13.70

21 CHAKYR Malvina GER J 3.40 3.90 7.30 6.30 0.00 13.60
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 390 7.30 6.30 0.00 13.60

22 KIVIRAND Vanessa EST J 3.60 3.20 6.80 6.650.00 13.45
sy - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 3.20 6.80 6.650.00 13.45

23 VLCEK Sandra SRB J 3.60 3.20 6.80 6.650.00 13.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 320 6.80 6.65 0.00 13.45

24 DOMENIG Valentina AUT J 3.90 3.60 7.50 6.100.30 13.30
s - - - = 0.30 0.00

F 3.90 3.60 7.50 6.100.30 13.30
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Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
25 SEHEDI Jevgenija CZE J 3.20 3.70 6,90 6.250.00 13.15
s - = = . 0.00 0.00

F 3.20 3.70 6.90 6.250.00 13.15

26 PUCNIK Asja SLO J 3.10 4.00 7.10 5.90 0.00 13.00
S - - = & 0.00 0.00

F 3.10 4.00 7.10 5.90 0.00 13.00

27 PAIVA Clara POR J 2.90 3.10 6.00 6.350.00 12.35
5 - - = " 0.00 0.00

F 2.90 3.10 6.00 6.350.00 12.35

28 JEFTIC Jovana SRB J 3.40 3.00 6.40 5.90 0.00 12.30
5] = - % = 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 3.00 6.40 5.900.00 12.30

29 HORTOVA Isabela CZE J 2.80 2.90 570 6.550.0012.25
5 - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 2.80 2.90 5.70 6.550.00 12.25

30 GIANNOPOULOU GRE J 3.30 3.10 6.40 5.650.3011.75
Paraskevi s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 3.30 3.10 6.40 5.650.30 11.75

31 KO Tin Nam HKG J 2.80 3.60 6.40 5.350.0511.70
S - : - - 0.05 0.00

F 2.80 3.60 6.40 5.350.0511.70

32 SAKOVICA Juliana LAT J 1.80 3.60 5.40 6.150.00 11.55
5 - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 1.80 3.60 5.40 6.150.00 11.55

33 TURPEL Sophie LUX J 3.40 2.70 6.10 5.450.00 11.55
s - - = = 0.00 C.00

F 3.40 2.70 6.10 5.450.00 11.55

34 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria GRE ] 2,60 3.40 6.00 5.400.00 11.40
5 - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 260 340 6.00 5.400.00 11.40

35 JOCYTE Paulina LTU J 4,00 1.80 5.80 5.550.00 11.35
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 1.80 5.80 5.550.0011.35

36 JAVH ARKO Lana SLO J 2.90 3.20 6.10 5.250.0511.30
s - - = - 0.05 0.00

F 290 3.20 6.10 5.250.0511.30
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors ¢,
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Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
37 ZATKOVA Michaela SVK | 350 3.00 650 5.200.60 11.10
§§ - - - - 0600.00
F 350 3.00 6.50 5.20 0.60 11.10
38 GEVORKYAN Milana ARM J  2.80 2.20 5.00 5.40 0.00 10.40
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 2580 220 5.00 5.40 0.00 10.40
39 DZUROSKOVA Nina SVK J 270 270 5.40 4.800.00 10.20
§ - - - - 000000
F 270 270 5.40 4.80 0.00 10.20
40 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM J 290 220 5.10 4.90 0.00 10.00
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 290 220 5.10 4.90 0.00 10.00
41 MEYSEMBOURG Elena  LUX J  3.00 1.60 4.60 5.150.00 9.75
§ =« = = = 000000

F 300 1.60 4.60 5.150.009.75

/"'

//‘\

/ j‘ft Do ,// /é{
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Senior Individual

Moscow
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors SN,

‘{lllll\““

Results Hoop O

rank name

1 SERGEEVA Mariia

2 HARNASKO Alina

3 ANNENKOVA Irina

4 GUZENKOVA Anastasia

5 SIMAKOVA Anastasia

6 KUZNETSOVA Karina

7 SERGAEVA Dariia

8 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina

9 ORLOVA POLINA

10 OIWA Chisaki

11 DRAGANOVA Vaya

12 VERDES Andreea Cristina

country

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

UZB

RUS

JPN

BUL

ROU

D1D2

510

5.10
4.90

4.90
5.50

5.50
5.50

5.50
5.10

5.10
4.20

4.20
5.20

5.20
4.90

4.90
4.90

4.90
4.80

4.80
4.50

4.50
4.80

4.80

D3D4 D E PEN score

11.50 16.60 8.85 0.00 25.45
- 0.00 0.00
11.50 16.60 8.85 0.00 25.45

10.00 14.90 8.75 0.00 23.65
- - - 0.00 0.00
10.00 14.90 8.75 0.00 23.65

9.00 14.50 8.80 0.00 23.30
. = = 0.00 0.00
9.00 14.50 8.80 0.00 23.30

8.80 14.30 8.60 0.00 22.90
= = % 0.00 0.00
8.80 14.30 8.60 0.00 22.90
9.00 14.10 8.75 0.00 22.85
. - = 0.00 0.00
9.00 14.10 8.75 0.00 22.85

9.50 13.70 8.90 0.00 22.60
= < z 0.00 0.00
9.50 13.70 8.90 0.00 22.60

9.00 14.20 8.30 0.00 22.50
- = = 00§00
9.00 14.20 8.30 0.00 22.50
9.00 13.90 7.90 0.00 21.80
- - - 000000
9.00 13.90 7.90 0.00 21.80
8.20 13.10 8.55 0.00 21.65
. . - 0.000.00
8,20 13.10 8.55 0.00 21.65
8.00 12.80 8.10 0.00 20.90
- - - 0000.00
8.00 12.80 8.10 0.00 20.90
7.90 12.40 7.95 0.00 20.35
- - - 0.000.00
7.90 12.40 7.95 0.00 20.35
8.00 12.80 7.15 0.00 19.95
. = - 0.000.00
8.00 12.80 7.15 0.00 19.95
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors A,

Senior Individual "fl‘"“‘l‘:‘

[ T gmrm 1 ||

O
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07-08.02.2020 S
Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 SHANG Rong CHN J 5.00 6.50 11.50 8.00 0.00 19.50
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 6.50 11.50 8.00 0.00 19.50

14 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ J 410 8.00 12.10 7.10 0.00 19.20
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 410 8.00 12.107.10 0.00 19.20

15 ARAUJO Rita POR ] 4,40 8.00 12.40 6.45 0.05 18.80
s - - - - 0.050.00

F 440 800 12.406.450.05 18.80

16 KOLOSOV Margarita GER J 4,70 6.40 11.10 7.45 0.00 18.55
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 470 640 11.107.450.00 18.55

17 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM J 470 560 10.307.10 0.00 17.40
B = = . - 0.000.00

F 470 5.60 10.30 7.10 0.00 17.40

18 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT J 440 550 9.90 7.00 0.00 16.90
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 440 550 9.90 7.00 0.00 16.90

19 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU J 3.90 530 9.20 7.050.00 16.25
sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.90 530 9.20 7.050.00 16.25

20 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 430 560 9.90 6.350.00 16.25
sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 430 5.60 9.90 6.350.0016.25

21 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX ] 3.60 5.70 9.30 6.150.00 15.45
g = = - - 0.000.00

F 360 570 9.30 6.150.00 15.45

22 SELENDIC Barbara CRO J 3.50 420 7.70 7.250.00 14.95
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 350 420 7.70 7.250.00 14.95

23 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari GEO J 3.90 410 8.00 6.850.00 14.85
g = = = - 0.00 0.00

. F 3.90 410 8.00 6.850.00 14.85

24 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR J 3.80 4.60 8.40 6.20 0.00 14.60
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.80 4.60 8.40 6.200.00 14.60
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Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors
Senior Individual

o
AN

S\W?

1>
o

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

25 PANZONE Alyssa LUX J 3.30 460 7.90 5.850.0013.75
S} - 2 & - 0.00 0.00

F 330 460 7.90 5.850.0013.75

26 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO J 370 450 8.20 5.450.00 13.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 370 450 8.20 5.450.00 13.65

27 LEE Soyun KOR J 4,00 430 830 4.400.3012.40
so- - - - 0.30 0.00

F 4.00 430 830 4.400.30 12.40

28 WIKSTROEM Alma SWE J 3.00 3.30 6.30 5450.3011.45
S - = - - 0.30 0.00

F 3.00 330 6.30 5.450.30 11.45

29 HOFMANN Lisa AUT J 3.30 3.00 6.30 3.850.309.85
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 330 3.00 6.30 3.850.309.85
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors ':/;jﬁ\\w%‘

Senior Individual 77 Y
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Moscow ‘:““‘"‘a"’;"’

07-08.02.2020 SN2
Results Ball @

rank name country D102 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS J 5.20 7.70 12.90 8.50 0.00 21.40
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 520 7.70 12.90 8.50 0.00 21.40

2 ORLOVA POLINA RUS J 4.60 7.60 12.20 8.20 0.00 20.40
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.60 7.60 12.20 8.20 0.00 20.40

3 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS J 4.70 7.80 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30
s - 2 = - 0.000.00

F 470 7.80 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30

4 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS J 440 7.40 11.80 8.25 0.00 20.05
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 7.40 11.80 8.25 0.00 20.05

5 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS J 5.00 6.70 11.70 8.20 0.00 19.90
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 6.70 11.70 8.20 0.00 19.90

6 DRAGANOVA Vaya BUL J 470 6.70 11.40 8.00 0.00 19.40
s - - . - 0.000.00

F 470 6.70 11.40 8.00 0.00 19.40

7 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UZB J 4,80 6.80 11.60 7.550.00 19.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 480 6.80 11.60 7.55 0.00 19.15

8 KUZNETSOVA Karina RUS J 4.60 7.30 11.50 7.80 0.60 19.10
s - - - - 0.600.00

F 460 7.30 11.90 7.80 0.60 19.10

9 OIWA Chisaki JPN ] 450 7.00 11.50 7.60 0.00 19.10
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.00 11.50 7.60 0.00 192.10

10 VERDES Andreea Cristina ROU J 4.60 6.40 11.00 7.55 0.00 18.55
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.60 640 11.00 7.55 0.00 18.55

11 HARNASKO Alina BLR J 450 7.30 11.806.950.30 18.45
s - = = - 0.300.00

F 450 7.30 11.806.95 0.30 18.45

12 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS ] 4.80 6.50 11.30 6.75 0.00 18.05
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 480 650 11.306.75 0.00 18.05
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors AR
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Senior Individual =l.=l'. “=‘=

Moscow ‘:‘::“é!g.’:’;’

07-08.02.2020 o
Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 ARAUJO Rita POR J 4,40 6.80 11.20 6.60 0.00 17.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,40 6.80 11.20 6.60 0.00 17.80

14 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ ] 420 6.00 10.20 7.45 0.00 17.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 6.00 10.20 7.45 0.00 17.65

15 LEE Soyun KOR ] 410 6.80 10.90 6.60 0.00 17.50
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 410 6.80 10.90 6.60 0.00 17.50

16 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM ] 3.90 5.90 9.80 6.80 0.00 16.60
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.90 5.90 9.80 6.80 0.00 16.60

17 KOLOSOV Margarita GER ] 3.70 6.00 9.70 6.40 0.00 16.10
S - - o 0.00 0.00

F 3.70 6.00 92.70 6.40 0.00 16.10

18 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR ] 3.80 5.10 890 7.00 0.00 15.90
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 510 8.20 7.000.00 15.20

19 SHANG Rong CHN J 4.60 4.70 9.30 6.50 0.00 15.80
5 = - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,60 4.70 9.30 6.50 0.00 15.80

20 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 3.50 5.30 8.80 6.45 0.00 15.25
sj - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 530 8.80 6.450.00 15.25

21 SELENDIC Barbara CRO J 2.70 510 7.80 6.90 0.30 14.40
5 - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 270 510 7.80 6.90 0.30 14.40

22 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO ] 3.30 5.50 8.80 4.90 0.00 13.70
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.30 5.50 8.80 4.90 0.00 13.70

23 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX ] 3.40 5.20 860 4.350.0012.95
5l = - - - 0.00 0.00

F 340 520 8.60 4.350.0012.95

24 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari GEO ] 3.60 3.10 6.70 5.80 0.00 12.50
s] - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 3.10 6.70 5.80 0.00 12.50
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2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

Senior Individual ‘?}“‘“ﬁ‘:\
| [ Tigayan 1] |
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07.08.0.2020 g

Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
25 |EVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT ] 3.20 470 7.90 4.50 0.3512.05
s - - - - 0.35 0.00

F 320 470 7.20 4.500.35 12.05

26 HOFMANN Lisa AUT J 2.70 3.50 6.20 5.450.00 11.65
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 2.70 3.50 6.20 5.450.00 11.65

27 WIKSTROEM Alma SWE J 2.70 3.50 6.20 5.550.30 11.45
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 270 3.50 6.20 5.550.30 11.45

28 PANZONE Alyssa LUX ] 3.10 3.70 6.80 4.350.3010.85
sl - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 3.10 3.70 6.80 4.350.30 10.85

29 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU J 2,50 430 6.80 4.050.0010.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 250 430 6.80 4.050.00 10.85
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e’ ) Senior Individual I'?‘“‘“‘:\
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07-08.02.2020 4‘}‘3"";’9
Results Clubs //

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 KUZNETSOVA Karina RUS J 4,50 10.00 14.50 8.20 0.00 22.70
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 10.00 14.50 8.20 0.00 22.70

2 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS J 4.80 9.00 13.80 8.60 0.00 22.40
S - + - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 9.00 13.80 &8.60 0.00 22.40

3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS J 5.10 9.00 14.10 8.25 0.00 22.35
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 510 9.00 14.10 8.25 0.00 22.35

4 ORLOVA POLINA RUS J 4.80 8.90 13.70 8.25 0.00 21.95
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 890 13.70 8.25 0.00 21.95

5 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS J 4.80 8.60 13.40 7.95 0.00 21.35
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 8.60 13.407.950.00 21.35

6 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS J 4.80 8.40 13.20 7.850.00 21.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 8.40 13.207.850.00 21.05

7 HARNASKO Alina BLR J 5.00 8.40 13.40 7.50 0.00 20.90
S) - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 8.40 13.407.50 0.00 20.90

8 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UZB J 410 8.90 13.00 6.85 0.00 19.85
Sy - - - 0.00 0.00

F 410 890 13.006.850.00 19.85

9 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS J 460 670 11.30 8.20 0.00 19.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 670 11.308.20 0.00 19.50

10 KOLOSOV Margarita GER J 410 7.70 11.80 7.450.00 19.25
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.0 7.70 11.807.45 0.00 19.25

11 VERDES Andreea Cristina ROU J 410 8.20 12.30 6.850.00 19.15
Sy - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.10 820 12.306.850.00 19.15

12 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ J 470 7.10 11.80 7.20 0.00 19.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.10 11.807.20 0.00 19.00
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Results Clubs [/

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 DRAGANOVA Vaya BUI J 450 7.30 11.80 7.20 0.00 19.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.30 11.807.20 0.00 19.00

14 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT ] 450 6.60 11.10 7.20 0.00 18.30
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.60 11.107.20 0.00 18.30

15 SHANG Rong CHN J 4.40 6.40 10.80 7.35 0.00 18.15
s - - = 8 0.00 0.00

F 440 6.40 10.80 7.350.00 18.15

16 OIWA Chisaki JPN J 5.20 6.20 11.406.350.0017.75
s - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 520 620 11.40 6.350.00 17.75

17 ARAUJO Rita POR J 430 5.70 10.00 6.50 0.00 16.50
S| - 5 - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 570 10.006.50 0.00 16.50

18 SELENDIC Barbara CRO J 410 6.00 10.10 6.00 0.00 16.10
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.0 6.00 10.106.00 0.00 16.10

19 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR J 3.30 6.00 9.30 6.750.00 16.05
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.30 6.00 9.30 6.750.00 16.05

20 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO J 3.90 6.00 9.90 6.10 0.00 16.00
so- B = - 0.00 0.00

F 3.90 6.00 9.90 6.10 0.00 16.00

21 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM J 410 6.00 10.10 5.50 0.00 15.60
S - 3 - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.10 6.00 10.10 5.50 0.00 15.60

22 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU J 3.80 5.60 9.40 5.950.00 15.35
s - B - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 560 9.40 5.950.00 15.35

23 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 3.90 530 9.20 6.050.00 15.25
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 390 530 9.20 6.050.00 15.25

24 LEE Soyun KOR J 490 550 10.40 4.85 0.00 15.25
s - o = - 0.00 0.00

F 490 550 10.40 4.85 0.00 15.25
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Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G. Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors
Senior Individual
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Results Clubs //
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
25 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX J 4.00 5.00 9.00 5.300.00 14.30
B = 3 : - 0.000.00
F 400 500 9.00 5.300.00 14.30
26 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari GEO J 3.80 3.50 7.30 5.850.0513.10
5 =~ - - - 0.050.00
F 3.80 3.50 7.30 5.850.0513.10
27 HOFMANN Lisa AUT J 3.90 3.70 7.60 5.350.0012.85
§ = = ’ - 0.000.00
F 390 370 7.60 5.350.00 12.95
28 PANZONE Alyssa LUX J 3.20 440 7.60 5.150.0512.70
so- - - o 0.05 0.00
F 320 440 7.60 5.150.0512.70
29 WIKSTROEM Alma SWE J 2.70 3.90 6.60 3.400.309.70
s - = 2 3 0.30 0.00
F 270 3.90 6.60 3.40 0.30 9.70
Py —~L94, D,
-’/‘:3/,.r\/r— \ %
o/ beepoecysa,
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Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS J 5.30 7.50 12.80 8.65 0.00 21.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.30 7.50 12.80 8.65 0.00 21.45

2 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS ] 5.40 6.80 12.20 8.60 0.00 20.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 540 6.80 12.20 8.60 0.00 20.80

3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS ] 5.40 6.80 12.20 8.50 0.00 20.70
sl- - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.40 6.80 12.20 8.50 0.00 20.70

4 KUZNETSOVA Karina RUS J 4,60 7.30 11.90 8.70 0.00 20.60
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.60 7.30 11.90 8.70 0.00 20.60

5 ANNENKQOVA Irina RUS ] 5.50 6.00 11.50 8.40 0.05 19.85
s - . - - 0.050.00

F 5.50 6.00 11.50 8.40 0.05 19.85

6 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS ] 490 6.70 11.60 8.10 0.00 19.70
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 6.70 11.60 8.10 0.00 19.70

7 ORLOVA POLINA RUS J 5.10 6.00 11.10 8.10 0.00 19.20
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.10 6.00 11.10 8.10 0.00 19.20

8 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzZB J 490 6.70 11.60 7.20 0.30 18.50
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 490 6,70 11.60 7.20 0.30 18.50

9 HARNASKO Alina BLR ] 450 5.90 10.40 7.75 0.00 18.15
s - . - - 0.000.00

F 4,50 5.90 10.40 7.75 0.00 18.15

10 DRAGANOQVA Vaya BUL J 420 6.30 10.50 7.65 0.00 18.15
Y - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.20 6.30 10.50 7.65 0.00 18.15

11 VERDES Andreea Cristina ROU ] 4.60 5.50 10.10 6.75 0.00 16.85
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.60 550 10.10 6.75 0.00 16.85

12 SHANG Rong CHN J 5.00 4.50 9.50 6.75 0.00 16.25
] - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 450 9.50 6.750.00 16.25
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Results Ribbon &

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 KOLOSOV Margarita GER J 4.50 4.80 9.30 6.450.00 15.75
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 450 4.80 9.30 6.45 0.00 15.75

14 OIWA Chisaki JPN ] 4.80 4.50 9.30 5.85 0.00 15.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.80 450 9.30 5.850.00 15.15

15 ARAUJO Rita POR | 4.40 420 8.60 6.450.00 15.05
8 - . - - 0.000.00

F 4.40 420 8.60 6.450.00 15.05

16 AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM { 4.60 4.20 8.80 6.250.00 15.05
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 460 4.20 8.80 6.250.00 15.05

17 LEE Soyun KOR J 450 470 9.20 5.80 0.00 15.00
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 450 4.70 9.20 5.80 0.00 15.00

18 SMIRNOVA Elena LUX J 420 440 8.60 6.150.00 14.75
8 - - . - 0.000.00

F 420 4.40 8.60 6.150.00 14.75

19 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT ] 3.60 430 7.90 6.800.00 14.70
5 = . . o 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 430 7.90 6.800.00 14.70

20 BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR J 4.70 3.60 8.30 6.55 0.30 14.55
s) - - - - 0300.00

F 470 3.60 8.30 6.55 0.30 14.55

21 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU J 4.10 450 8.60 5.350.0513.90
s - - - - 0050.00

F 410 4.50 8.60 5.350.05 13.90

22 SELENDIC Barbara CRO ] 3.70 3.00 6.70 6.10 0.00 12.80
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 370 3.00 6.70 6.10 0.00 12.80

23 HOFMANN Lisa AUT ] 3.60 3.00 6.60 5.90 0.00 12.50
5 - . . - 0.000.00

F 3.60 3.00 6.60 5.90 0.00 12.50

24 STEPANKOVA Denisa CZE J 3.50 3.90 7.40 5.10 0.00 12.50
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.50 3.90 7.40 5.100.00 12.50
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Moscow
07-08.02.2020

2020 Moscow International R.G.

Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors

Results Ribbon @

rank name

25 TCHANTURIDZE Tamari

26 ADILKHANOVA Alina

27 HAJDINJAK Tina

28 PANZONE Alyssa

29 WIKSTROEM Alma

country

GEO

KAZ

SLO

LUX

SWE

D1D2 D3D4 D

3.70 3.50 7.20

3.70 3.50 7.20
3.30 440 7.70

3.30 4.40 7.70
3.70 3.40 7.10

3.70 3.40 7.10
410 2.50 6.60

410 2.50 6.60
3.40 230 5.70

3.40 2.30 5.70

E PEN score

5.25 0.00 12.45
- 0.00 0.00
5.25 0.00 12.45
495 0.30 12.35
5 0.30 0.00
4,95 0.30 12.35
4.65 0.05 11.70
. 0.05 0.00
4.65 0.05 11.70
4.75 0.60 10.75
4 0.60 0.00
4.75 0.60 10.75
470 0.30 10.10
- 0.30 0.00
4.70 0.30 10.10
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